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Einteilung Instrumental- und Gesangsunterricht für das 
Wintersemester 23/24 

 
 
 
E-Gitarre: Fastenrath 
 

Kaczmarczyk, Filip HF 
Mayer, David HF 
  
Hellmers, Joachim NF 
Nebel, Rosalie NF 
Wiltink, Patrick NF 
Zaun Gallont, Joell NF 

 
Gitarre: Fischer 
 

Maciejok, Jens HF 
  
Drewlo, Sarah NF 
Kamphausen, Natasha NF 

 
Bass: Dworak 
 

Andricevic, Fabian HF 
Burkhard, Nick HF 

 
Harfe: Bärwaldt 
 

Daun, Charlotte HF 
  
Färber, Anna Katharina  NF 

 
Cello: Jacob 
 

Trompeta, Luise  HF 
  
Kregel, Lisa NF 

 
Violine: Yakoniuk 
 

Heerwagen, Lisa HF 
Krasuski, Philip  HF 

 
 
Querflöte: Kamarinea 
 

Kemper, Laura NF 
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Blockflöte: Belitz 
 

Günther, Jana HF 
Kraus, Carolin HF 

 
Klarinette: Giesen 
 

Ebeling, Max Sören NF 
 
Trompete: Kett 
 

Janowski, Wiktoria HF 
Jansen, Lars HF 

 
Posaune: Havemann 
 

Jung, Alexander HF 
 
Saxophon: Gulich 
 

Schoof, Felix HF 
  
Sommer, Johanna NF 

 
 
Schlagzeug: Nickel 
 

Weikamp, Nikolas HF 
 
Schlagzeug: Pyschny 
 

Jülicher, Christoph HF 
 
 
Orgel: Pembaur 
 

Gil Ramos, Yannick NF 
Guntermann, Janina NF 

 
Akkordeon: Erakovic 
 

Otten, Anna Katharina HF 
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Gesang: Bruhn 
 

Ben Hicham, Malika HF 
Färber, Anna Katharina HF 
Guntermann, Janina HF 
Nebel, Rosalie  HF 
Vollmer, Elisabeth HF 
Wittmann, Lea HF 
  
Janowski, Wiktoria NF 
Jung, Alexander NF 
Kemper, Laura NF 
Kregel, Lisa NF 
Schriddels, Hendrik NF 
Wiltink, Patrick NF 

 
 
Gesang: Meyer 
 

Drewlo, Sarah HF 
Schulz, Emeli HF 
  
Kaczmarczyk, Filip NF 
Weikamp, Nikolas NF 

 
Gesang: Schulz 
 

Kemper, Laura HF 
Zaun Gallont, Joell HF 
  
Jülicher, Christoph NF 
Kapala, Mark NF 
Kockmann, Ayleen NF 
Paffrath, Hendrik NF 

 
Gesang: Stoschek 
 

Ebers, Yvonne HF 
Sommer, Johanna HF 
Vaupel, Lukas HF 
  
Trompeta, Luise NF 
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Gesang: Warnke 
 

Gabriel, Anne HF 
Janßen, Tobias HF 
Kamphausen, Natasha HF 
Münz, Jana HF 
Ruf, Jacob HF 
Schaller, Louise HF 
Wurm, Pia HF 
  
Ebeling, Max Sören  NF (2x) 
Erdelmann, Leon NF 
Günther, Jana NF 
Hellmers, Joachim NF 
Maciejok, Jens NF 
Mann, Niklas Anthony NF 
Mayer, David NF 

 
 
 
Klavier: Babik 
 

Hellmers, Joachim HF 
Mann, Niklas Anthony HF 
Wiltink, Patrick HF 
  
Kaczmarczyk, Filip NF 
Schulz, Emeli NF 

 
 
Klavier: Hauptmann 
 

Ben Hicham, Malika NF 
Münz, Jana NF 
Vaupel, Lukas NF 
Vollmer, Elisabeth NF 

 
 
Klavier: Landen 
 

Burkhard, Nick NF 
Kraus, Carolin NF 
Schaller, Louise NF 
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Klavier: Rückert 
 

Gil Ramos, Yannick HF 
Kapala, Mark HF 
Kregel, Lisa  HF 
Paffrath, Hendrik HF 
Schmerse, Jasmin HF 
Weyandt, Victoria HF 
  
Daun, Cornelius  NF 
Ebers, Yvonne NF 
Jülicher, Christoph NF 
Nebel, Rosalie NF 
Schriddels, Hendrik NF 
Trompeta, Luise NF 

 
 
Klavier: Schneider 
 

Etzel, Lioba HF 
Kockmann, Ayleen HF 
Ebeling, Max Sören HF (2x) 
Schriddels, Hendrik HF 
Erdelmann, Leon HF 
  
Daun, Charlotte  NF 
Heerwagen, Lisa NF 
Janowski, Wiktoria NF 
Krasuski, Philip NF 
Ruf, Jacob NF 
Schoof, Felix NF 
Wittmann, Lea NF 
Wurm, Pia NF 

 


